
 

 

 

TEST SCHEDULE & EXAMINATION 
Session : 2025-2026 

 

 

  For Class I - VIII 

Periodic Test – 1 Wednesday - Thursday 23 Jul – 31 Jul 

Half Yearly Examination Thursday – Tuesday 18 Sep – 30 Sep 

Periodic Test – 2 Saturday – Tuesday 15 Nov -25 Nov 

Final Examination Friday – Thursday 25 Feb – 14  Mar 

Answersheets Tuesday – Wednesday 24 Mar -25 Mar 

Report Card Saturday 28 March 

New Session Monday 6 April 

  

 

 

 



 

 

SPECIAL ASSEMBLIES 
Session : 2025-2026 

 

   Month’s Name      Topic 

April       Earth Day 

May       Labour Day 

May       Mother’s Day 

August      Raksha Bandhan 

August      Janmashtami 

August      Independence Day 

September     Hindi Diwas 

September     Teacher’s Day 

October      Diwali 

November      Children’s Day 

December      Christmas 

January      Republic Day 

February      Basant Panchami 

  

 



 

 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 
Session : 2025-2026 

 

HOLIDAY     DATE    DAY 

Mahavir Jayanti    10 April    Thursday 

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti  14 April    Monday 

Buddh Purnima    12 May    Monday 

Summer Break (PG – VIII)  24 May – 02 July   Sat - Wed 

Summer Break (IX – XII)  31 May – 02 July   Sat - Wed 

Muharram     6 July     Sunday 

Rakshabandhan    9 August    Saturday 

Janmastami    16 August             Saturday 

Eid-e-Milad    5 September   Friday 

Durga Navami    1 October    Wednesday 

Gandhi Jayanti & Vijayadashmi 2 October    Thursday  

Diwali Break    20-23 October   Mon-Thurs  

Winter Break (PG – VIII)  30 Dec – 14 Jan   Tues - Wed 

Winter Break (IX – XII)  30 Dec – 10 Jan   Tues - Satur 

Makar Sankranti    14 January    Wednesday 

Maha Shivratri    15 February   Sunday 

Holi Break     3-4 March    Tues - Wedn 

  

 

 


